1
Product Brief  |  VX500 Series  |  V 1.0  |  © 2016 TOSHIBA CORPORATION, All Rights Reserved. OCZ is a trademark or a registered
trademark of Toshiba Corporation and/or its affiliates. All other marks are property of their respective owners.
Vector 180 Series Product Brief
SATA 6 Gbit/sVX500 Series
High Endurance SSD for
Mainstream PCs & Notebooks
Aug 2016

OCZ VX500 comes with a 5-Year Advanced Warranty Program. Advanced Warranty Program is limited by selected regions. Detailed warranty terms
available at www.ocz.com
Ordering Information Model Part Number UPC
VX500
128GB VX500-25SAT3-128G 842024037910
256GB VX500-25SAT3-256G 842024037927
512GB VX500-25SAT3-512G 842024037934
1024GB VX500-25SAT3-1T 842024037941